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U-21 Championship
2018/19 23rd round, Match #136

Friday, 07.04.2019, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa

7 : 1

«Mariupol» Mariupol

12 Kozhukhar Andrii (C)
19 Veliev Viacheslav
8 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
5 Ostapenko Oleh
13 Trubochkin Ivan
11 Khameliuk Vladyslav
14 Musolitin Mykola
16 Titaievskyi Mykyta
10 Shtohrin Andrii
7 Semeniv Dmytro
22 Prylopa Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
4 Dolhov Petro
20 Heiko Dmytro
15 Vdovychenko Dmytro
17 Shoniia Mykyta
2 Hramatik Kostiantyn
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Coach
Kovalov Albert

1 Pospielov Artem
15 Peterman Mykyta (C)
16 Romaniuk Bohdan
18 Krashnevskyi Ihor
17 Pinchuk Yehor
4 Bilokin Yevhenii
8 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
19 Baidal Anton
11 Prodanov Yevhen
9 Mochevinskyi Ivan
22 Litiuk Hlib

Substitutes
12 Kravtsov Pavlo
2 Saienko Danylo
23 Spivak Ihor
20 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
7 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
14 Litovchenko Danylo

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Sukhin Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 23rd round, Match #136
Friday, 07.04.2019, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa 7 : 1 «Mariupol» Mariupol
5 Ostapenko Oleh 5'

12' 16 Romaniuk Bohdan

15' 11 Prodanov Yevhen

17' 15 Peterman Mykyta

8 Voitikhovskyi Maksym 18'

22 Prylopa Vladyslav 25'

22 Prylopa Vladyslav 31'

33' 4 Bilokin Yevhenii

11 Khameliuk Vladyslav 35'

7 Semeniv Dmytro
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 46'

11 Khameliuk Vladyslav 54'

55' 22 Litiuk Hlib
20 Vyskrebentsev Andrii

8 Voitikhovskyi Maksym 59'

14 Musolitin Mykola
2 Hramatik Kostiantyn 60'

8 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
4 Dolhov Petro 65'

67' 17 Pinchuk Yehor
23 Spivak Ihor

67' 19 Baidal Anton
14 Litovchenko Danylo

22 Prylopa Vladyslav
15 Vdovychenko Dmytro 69'

15 Vdovychenko Dmytro 73'

16 Titaievskyi Mykyta
17 Shoniia Mykyta 76'

76' 4 Bilokin Yevhenii

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 89'

10 Shtohrin Andrii 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


